Nickel Surcharge History - Wire

GIBBS
INTERWIRE

A Combined Metals Company =

Date T-302 17/7 T-316
Sep-22 178 209 238
Oct-22 177 206 233
Nov-22 170 200 234
Dec-22 162 215 230
Jan-23 175 221 249
Feb-23 192 218 288
Mar-23 190 216 305
Apr-23 182 210 311
May-23 169 197 276
Jun-23 171 200 247
Jul-23 162 192 238
Aug-23 154 185 231
Sep-23 152 182 227
Oct-23 149 180 231
Nov-23 142 174 220
Dec-23 136 168 202
Jan-24 131 164 185
Feb-24 130 163 185
Mar-24 128 161 187
Apr-24 129 162 189
May-24 131 164 194
Jun-24 135 167 198
Jul-24 141 172 212
Aug-24 131 163 203
Sep-24 125 158 193
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